Robust, easy-to-use meters and testers developed
to provide growers with hassle-free measurement of
parameters needed to maximise plant growth.
HI-981420 and HI-981421
Groline pH, EC/TDS Monitor
with Multi-parameter Probe
2

Quick and simple to set-up, this monitor can be used either manually (HI-981420) or in-line
(HI-981421) and can be integrated with a fertiliser system if required.
Ordering Information
HI-981420-02 (230V) is supplied with
HI-1285-8 multi-parameter probe, Quick
Cal buffer solution sachets (2), HI-700661
electrode cleaning solution sachets for
agriculture (2), power adaptor, quality
certificates and instruction manual.
HI-981421-02 (230V) is supplied with
HI-1285-9 multi-parameter probe, Quick
Cal buffer solution sachets (2), HI-700661
electrode cleaning solutions sachets for
agriculture (2), 12VDC power adapter, quality
certificates and instruction manual.
Quick Cal
Quick Cal is for use with Hanna’s GroLine pH
and/or EC/TDS meters. Using the Quick Cal
function found in compatible meters allows
for single point calibration for pH and/or
conductivity sensors.
HI-1285-9
Look out for our Quick Cal logo for
compatible products.
HI-98143 nutrient dosing system and HI-98142 for pH are both engineered for maintaining
the concentration of fertiliser or pH of nutrient solutions and irrigation water. The HI-981412
was developed to be an inexpensive solution for the horticulturist to maintain the ideal pH at
all times. Simply insert the probe and injection valve in-line with the recirculation pump and
provide the chemical to be dosed.
Both systems are available in multiple configurations including a meter and probe option,
a kit for in-line mounting and a complete package that includes bypass loop and panel
mounted flow cell. The kit for in-line and flow cell models include aspiration tubing with filter
and dispensing tubing with injecting valve.
• Low maintenance peristaltic dosing pump
• Quick connect probe input with water proof seal
• Adjustable flow rate for better control
HI-981412
Groline pH
Dosing System
4
DosingHI-981413
Groline Nutrient
Dosing System
In-line Dosing System
5
Dosing
In-line Dosing Flow Cell
System
HI-981413-00 is supplied with HI-30033 EC/TDS/temperature probe, conductivity calibration solution, 20mL
(3), power connection cable, instruction manual and quality certificates for instrument and probe.
HI-981413-10 (with in-line mounting kit) is supplied with HI-981413-00 (above) controller, HI-30033 EC/TDS/
temperature probe, controller aspiration filter, controller injector, ½” thread, saddle for ø 50mm pipe (2),
aspiration PVC tube (flexible) (5m), dispensing PE injection tube (rigid) (5m), valves (2).
HI-981413-20 (with flow-cell mounting kit) is supplied with HI-981413-00 (above) controller, HI-30033 EC/
TDS/temperature probe, flow cell for HI-981413/BL101, mounting panel assembly for HI-981413/BL101,
controller aspiration filter, controller injector, ½” thread, saddle for ø 50mm pipe (3), aspiration PVC tube
(flexible) (5m), dispensing PE injection tube (rigid) (15m), tubing adapter ½” – 6mm with record (2), valves (2).
The HI-981413 uses the HI-30033 probe that incorporates both EC (TDS) and
temperature sensors and connects to the controller with a single waterproof
Quick Connect DIN connector. The PVDF body of the probe has a ½” threaded
fitting for insertion to an in-line “T” fitting or the flow cell. The back end part of the
probe has a ¾” NPT threads for submersion/tank mounting.
HI-30033
EC/Temperature Probe
Ordering Information
The HI-981412 uses the HI-10063 amplified probe that incorporates both the pH
and temperature sensors and connects to the controller with a single waterproof
Quick Connect DIN connector. The built-in amplifier helps to reduce electrical
noise from the recirculation pumps to provide for a stable, reliable measurement.
The pH glass used is ideal for low conductivity water and provides for a fast
response. The pH glass used is ideal for low conductivity water and provides for
fast response. The PVDF body of the probe has a ½” threaded fitting for insertion
to an in-line “T” fitting or the flow cell. The back end part of the probe has a ¾” NPT
threads for submersion/tank mounting.
HI-10063
Amplified pH/Temperature Probe
HI-981412-00 is supplied with HI-10063 pH/temperature probe, 4.01 pH buffer solution, 20mL (3), 7.01 pH
buffer solution, 20 mL (3) power connection cable, instruction manual and quality certificates for instrument
and probe.
HI-981412-10 (with in-line mounting kit) is supplied as HI-981412-00 (above) controller, HI-10063 pH/
temperature probe, controller aspiration filter, controller injector, ½” thread, saddle for ø 50mm pipe (2),
aspiration PVC tube (flexible) (5m), dispensing PE injection tube (rigid) (5m), valves (2).
HI-981412-20 (with flow-cell mounting kit) is supplied with HI-981412-00 (above) controller, HI-10063
pH/temperature probe, flow cell for HI-981412/BL101, mounting panel assembly for HI-981412/BL101,
controller aspiration filter, controller injector, ½” thread, saddle for ø 50mm pipe (3), aspiration PVC tube
(flexible) (5m), dispensing PE injection tube (rigid) (15m), tubing adapter ½” – 6mm with record (2), valves (2).
• Automatic proportional pump control
• Programmable alarm system
• Multi-coloured LCD display
HI-9814
The HI-9814 is a slim, lightweight and waterproof
portable meter that measures pH, conductivity (EC),
total dissolved solids (TDS) and temperature with a
single amplified probe. All operations and settings,
including calibration buffers and temperature scale
selections, are made through only two buttons.
• Waterproof and floats for easy retrieval
• 3-in-1 amplified probe with pH, EC/TDS and
temperature sensors
• Quick Cal mode to calibrate pH and EC/TDS with
one solution
• EC to TDS conversion factor selectable between 0.5
(500 ppm) and 0.7 (700 ppm)
• Replaceable multi-parameter probe for HI-1285-7
• HI-1294 pH/temperature probe for direct soil
GroLine Portable pH/EC/TDS Meter
with Multi-parameter Probe
6
Testing
The HI-98115 pH tester offers advanced features
for the measurement of pH in hydroponic nutrient
solutions. The HI-98115 is a very simple meter to
operate with all functions including turning on/off
and calibration are performed with a single button.